Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15" February 2023

Annexure -4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Privilege Industries Limited

List of Creditors as on 6™ June 2023

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

S. Details of Claimant Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted Amount Amount of Amount Amoun Remarks
No ['Ref [ Name of Date of Amount Amount Nature | Amount covered Amount Whethe % of of any mutual under t
No. | Claimant claim claimed admitted of by Security covered by r voting Continge | Departmen | verificatio | rejecte
submissio Claim interest Guarantee Related | sharein ntclaim t n d
n Party? CoC, Governmen
if t dues, that
applicabl may be set-
e off
1 [ Fc- | UnitySmall | 03-Mar-23 | 1,3957,65086 | 1539,57,65086 | Unsecur _ _ No 20.04% _ _ _ _ Not
3 Finance ed applicabl
Bank Limited Financial e
Creditor
Total 1,39,57,65,086 1,39,57,65,086 - - 20.04% - - - -




